
Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount coverd by 

Security Interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether related 

party?

% of voting

share in 

CoC

1 Alloysmin Industries U2692DL1

996PTC087

08.09.2024         21,83,728        7,84,876 Unsecured Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil        13,98,852 Nil -

      21,83,728       7,84,876 0       13,98,852 

Annexure 8

Name of the corporate debtor  :  Bhupesh Steel Pvt Ltd;                                                                      Date of commencement of CIRP  :   22.12.2023;                                                                    List of creditors as on  :  08.10.2024 

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remar

ks, if 

any

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Identification 

No.

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted


